
Miniemen Meisjes
plaats nr Naam Club totaal 800m 600m 500m 100m 810m 810m

1 7 Dhondt Lies Reko Roller Club Zemst 7 1 1 2 1 1 1
2 23 Andersen Liv Talent Team Denmark 16 3 2 1 6 2 2
3 24 Breder Hanna ERC Homburg 19 2 3 3 5 3 3
4 3 Banckaert Lisa Reko Roller Club Zemst 26 4 5 5 4 4 4
5 32 Kujat Jara Blau-Gelb Groß-Gerau 26 5 4 4 2 5 6
6 5 Bruyninckx Liv RSC Tienen 33 6 7 6 3 6 5
7 30 Heyne Clara Blau-Gelb Groß-Gerau 42 7 6 7 8 7 7
8 4 Biaumet Alice Reko Roller Club Zemst 49 8 8 8 7 9 9
9 38 Cessieux Lorette RILM 56 10 12 9 9 8 8

10 22 De Valck Chloë Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) 66 12 10 13 10 10 11
11 35 Rauch Lin ERC Homburg 69 11 9 10 14 13 12
12 34 Paice Millie Herts Roller Speed Team 70 9 14 12 13 12 10
13 12 Tarasov Sofia RSC Tienen 80 14 13 18 11 11 13
14 31 Højberg Sara Talent Team Denmark 86 16 16 14 12 14 14
15 6 Deckers Flore Reko Roller Club Zemst 90 15 15 15 15 15 15
16 33 Omogo Greer Rose Sprint Skating Club 98 17 17 16 16 16 16
17 8 Laloup Lauri Reko Roller Club Zemst 335 13 11 11 DNS DNS DNS
18 10 Pepermans Ella Reko Roller Club Zemst 353 18 18 17 DNS DNS DNS



Miniemen Jongens
plaats nr Naam Club totaal 800m 600m 500m 100m 810m 810m

1 1 Caenen Seppe Reko Roller Club Zemst 6 1 1 1 1 1 1
2 2 Van Wezemael Pepijn Reko Roller Club Zemst 12 2 2 2 2 2 2
3 37 Raimundo Fernandez ChristopherBelgium Skating 19 3 4 3 3 3 3
4 13 De Smedt Maxime Reko Roller Club Zemst 23 4 3 4 4 4 4



Ranking Rugnr Naam Tijd Club Categorie

1 7 Dhondt Lies 00:13,529 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Min M

2 632 Kujat Jara 00:13,750 Blau-Gelb GG Min M

3 1 Caenen Seppe 00:13,820 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Min J

4 5 Bruynickx Liv 00:14,131 RSC Tienen (RST) Min M

5 3 Banckaert Lisa 00:14,221 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Min M

6 624 Breder Hanna 00:14,221 ERC Homburg Min M

7 623 Andersen Liv 00:14,221 Talent Team Denmark Min M

8 4 Biaumet Alice 00:14,321 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Min M

9 2 Van Wezemael Pepijn 00:14,411 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Min J

10 630 Heyne Clara 00:14,471 Blau-Gelb GG Min M

11 638 Cessieux Lorette 00:14,501 Roller in Lille Métropole Min M

12 622 #N/B 00:14,672 #N/B #N/B

13 637 Raimundo Fernandez Christopher 00:14,722 Belgium Skating Min J

14 12 Tarasov Sofia 00:15,864 RSC Tienen (RST) Min M

15 631 Højberg Sara 00:16,135 Talent Team Denmark Min M

16 634 Paice Millie 00:16,195 Herts Rol. Sp. Team Min M

17 635 Rauch Lin 00:16,347 ERC Homburg Min M

18 13 De Smedt Maxime 00:16,356 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Min J

19 6 Deckers Flore 00:16,947 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Min M

20 0 #N/B 00:17,137 #N/B #N/B

20 633 Omogo Greer Rose 00:17,137 Sprint Skating Club Min M
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Pupillen Meisjes
plaats nr Naam Club totaal 1500m 1000m 500m 100m 1620m 810m

1 52 Van leijenhorst Fienne Radboud inline skating 8 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 63 Botman Jill Radboud inline skating 19 2 4 2 2 7 2
3 64 Abderrezak Kylie Roller Sport Saint Pierrais 21 4 2 4 8 2 1
4 56 Kujat Senja Blau-Gelb Groß-Gerau 22 3 3 3 6 3 4
5 98 Van Wezemael Soetkin Reko Roller Club Zemst 27 5 5 5 3 4 5
6 91 Coremans Julie Reko Roller Club Zemst 35 6 6 7 5 5 6
7 72 Buys Agnes Koninklijke modern skaters club wilrijk 38 7 7 6 4 6 8
8 99 Vereecke Lorelyn Reko Roller Club Zemst 53 10 12 9 7 8 7
9 57 Helbich Pia Blau-Gelb Groß-Gerau 56 8 9 11 10 9 9

10 54 Stafford-Allen Danni GB Development Squad 61 14 8 8 9 11 11
11 58 Helbich Sophie Blau-Gelb Groß-Gerau 71 13 10 10 16 10 12
12 88 Capiaux Lieze-Lotte Reko Roller Club Zemst 74 12 11 15 14 12 10
13 53 Van Laar Celine DKIJV - Delft 75 9 14 13 13 13 13
14 97 Tollet Febe RSC Tienen 77 11 13 12 11 15 15
15 76 De Smedt Axelle Reko Roller Club Zemst 84 15 15 14 12 14 14
16 59 Hawkes Alma Herts Roller Speed Team 98 16 16 16 18 16 16
17 90 Chapel Sterre Reko Roller Club Zemst 104 18 17 18 17 17 17
18 51 Sánchez romero Sara isabel Belgium skating 104 17 19 17 15 18 18
19 55 Rauch Eny ERC Homburg 113 19 18 19 19 19 19



Ranking Rugnr Naam Tijd Club Categorie

1 552 Van leijenhorst Fienne 00:12,938 Radboud inline skating Pup M

2 563 Botman Jill 00:13,299 Radboud inline skating Pup M

3 98 Van Wezemael Soetkin 00:13,409 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Pup M

4 72 Buys Agnes Leelo 00:13,449 Koninklijk Modern Wilrijk (KMW) Pup M

5 91 Coremans Julie 00:13,579 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Pup M

6 556 Kujat Senja 00:13,670 Blau-Gelb GG Pup M

7 99 Vereecke Lorelyn 00:13,913 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Pup M

8 564 Abderrezak Kylie 00:14,231 Roller Sport Saint Pierrais Pup M

9 554 Stafford-Allen Danni 00:14,371 GB Development Squad Pup M

10 557 Helbich Pia 00:14,481 Blau-Gelb GG Pup M

11 97 Tollet Febe 00:14,491 RSC Tienen (RST) Pup M

12 76 De Smedt Axelle 00:14,642 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Pup M

13 553 Van Laar Celine 00:14,652 DKIJV - Delft Pup M

14 88 Capiaux Lieze-Lotte 00:14,752 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Pup M

15 551 Sánchez romero Sara isabel 00:14,802 Belgium skating Pup M

16 558 Helbich Sophie 00:14,912 Blau-Gelb GG Pup M

17 90 Chapel Sterre 00:15,353 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Pup M

18 559 Hawkes Alma 00:16,526 Herts Rol. Sp. Team Pup M

19 555 Rauch Eny 00:17,626 ERC Homburg Pup M
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Pupillen Jongens
plaats nr Naam Club totaal 1500m 1000m 500m 100m 1620m 810m

1 81 Deceuninck Siebe Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde 7 1 1 1 1 2 1
2 49 Griffiths Kehan GB Development Squad 15 3 3 2 2 3 2
3 80 Asidan Andres Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde 17 2 2 4 5 1 3
4 86 Thombarapu Nihal Koninklijke Modern Skaters Club Wilrijk 24 4 5 3 3 5 4
5 50 Briatte Baptiste Rollers en Avesnois 27 5 4 5 4 4 5
6 47 Van der Leij Mees Radboud inline skating 37 6 6 6 7 6 6
7 87 Verleye Brent Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde 45 7 8 8 8 7 7
8 82 Roelants Sander Roll & Skate Leuven 48 8 7 7 10 8 8
9 46 Guevara Duarte Samuel mathiasBelgium skating 53 10 9 10 6 9 9

10 48 Reddy  Arin Herts Roller Speed Team 58 9 11 9 9 10 10
11 45 Arenas valencia David Belgium skating 65 11 10 11 11 11 11



Ranking Rugnr Naam Tijd Club Categorie

1 81 Deceuninck Siebe 00:12,437 Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde (ZRC) Pup J

2 549 Griffiths Kehan 00:12,477 GB Development Squad Pup J

3 86 Thombarapu Nihal 00:12,808 Koninklijk Modern Wilrijk (KMW) Pup J

4 550 Briatte Baptiste 00:12,828 Rollers en Avesnois Pup J

5 80 Asidan Andres 00:13,198 Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde (ZRC) Pup J

6 546 Guevara Duarte Samuel mathias 00:14,121 Belgium skating Pup J

7 547 Van der Leij Mees 00:14,291 Radboud inline skating Pup J

8 87 Verleye Brent 00:14,361 Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde (ZRC) Pup J

9 548 Reddy  Arin 00:14,411 Herts Rol. Sp. Team Pup J

10 82 Roelants Sander 00:14,431 RSC Leuven (RSL) Pup J

11 545 Arenas valencia David 00:15,624 Belgium skating Pup J
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Ranking Rugnr Naam Tijd Club Categorie

1 14 Proot Jinthe 00:11,635 Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde (ZRC) Schol M

2 448 Bartlett Destyni 00:12,025 GB Development Squad Sch M

3 479 Pluchard Anaelle 00:12,166 Roller Sport Saint Pierrais Sch M

4 459 Van leijenhorst Eline 00:12,297 Radboud inline skating Sch M

5 36 Bartholomeeussen Ellie 00:12,298 De Skeelerclub van de Kempen (KRV) Schol M 

6 478 Prevost Leporcq Clara 00:12,316 Rollers en Avesnois Sch M

7 455 Heyne Leony 00:12,397 Blau-Gelb GG Sch M

8 16 Ricchiuti Nina 00:12,507 RSC Tienen (RST) Schol M

9 2 Biaumet Emilie 00:12,670 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Schol M

10 475 Schlieper Cleo 00:12,828 SSC Köln 1998 e.V. Sch M

11 5 De Groote Romy 00:12,978 Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde (ZRC) Schol M

12 7 Devoogdt Miek 00:13,038 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Schol M

13 453 De Hoog Stacey 00:13,056 Radboud inline skating Sch M

14 447 Bakker Nienke 00:13,068 Radboud inline skating Sch M

15 458 Horgan  Ciara 00:13,241 Herts Rol. Sp. Team Sch M

16 445 Maas Emilia 00:13,269 ERC Homburg Sch M

17 476 Rikart Malia Lou 00:13,449 ERSG Darmstadt Sch M

18 474 Simonsen Sofie 00:13,479 Talent Team Denmark Sch M

19 451 Cherevatenko Polina 00:13,479 SSC Köln 1998 e.V. Sch M

20 457 Hoogland Lize 00:13,580 Radboud inline skating Sch M

21 477 Pullenger Kimberley 00:13,599 Herts Rol. Sp. Team Sch M

22 9 Geerts Paulien 00:13,620 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Schol M

23 432 De Boer Ashley 00:13,720 IJs- en Skeelerclub Lindenoord Sch M

24 8 Dobbelaere Siska 00:13,820 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Schol M

25 469 #N/B 00:13,840 #N/B #N/B

26 450 Bernard Maëhlyne 00:13,870 Roller sport vitesse Avesnelles Sch M

27 456 Højberg Karoline 00:13,954 Talent Team Denmark Sch M

28 4 Capiaux Anne-Lore 00:14,120 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Schol M

29 15 Puype Poels Roos 00:14,201 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Schol M

30 454 Dinu Giulia 00:14,261 Herts Rol. Sp. Team Sch M

31 444 Lukas Mara 00:14,381 Blau-Gelb GG Sch M

32 13 Parmentier Melina 00:14,411 Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde (ZRC) Schol M

33 435 Edelenbosch Michelle 00:14,562 Radboud inline skating Sch M

34 3 Caenen vera 00:14,662 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Schol M

35 452 Clarkson Poppy 00:15,834 Wisbech inline sp. Sk. club Sch M
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Ranking Rugnr Naam Tijd Club Categorie

1 30 Van Wezemael Kasper 00:12,347 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Schol J

2 437 Harr Felix 00:12,427 SSC Köln 1998 e.V. Sch J

3 442 Choi Carson 00:12,627 GB Development Squad Sch J

4 38 Boits Leon 00:12,767 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Schol J

5 440 Bakker Mats 00:12,858 Radboud inline skating Sch J

6 24 Brouwers Lucas 00:12,977 RSC Tienen (RST) Schol J

7 439 Clarkson Oscar 00:13,139 GB Development Squad Sch J

8 31 Vermont Klaas 00:13,189 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Schol J

9 25 Chapel Kiano 00:13,199 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Schol J

10 441 Koeman Mylan 00:13,299 IJs- en Skeelerclub Lindenoord Sch J

11 434 Moseling Antony 00:15,854 Herts Rol. Sp. Team Sch J
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Cadetten Meisjes
plaats nr Naam Club totaal 1500m 3000m 5000m 100m 10.530m

1 45 Sabourin Manon USMV - Villeparisis 9 1 1 1 5 1
2 89 Bergé Elise RSC Tienen 11 2 3 2 2 2
3 99 Vermont Roos Reko Roller Club Zemst 19 3 2 3 8 3
4 43 Skov Manthey Sinika Talent Team Denmark 26 5 5 5 7 4
5 93 Godts Kaat Reko Roller Club Zemst 31 4 4 4 13 6
6 58 Hopp Sophia ERSG Darmstadt 34 8 7 8 6 5
7 90 Devoldere Fran Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde 37 10 8 6 3 10
8 62 Choi Alicia GB Development Squad 43 7 12 9 4 11
9 65 Bardram Elisabeth Talent Team Denmark 52 13 10 12 10 7

10 61 Crane Mia GB Development Squad 53 11 14 11 9 8
11 91 Devoogdt Nans Reko Roller Club Zemst 53 6 9 13 11 14
12 71 Bartholomeeussen Hanna KRV de skeelerclub v/d Kempen 56 15 6 7 15 13
13 42 Sörries Milla SSC Köln 1998 e.V. 57 9 17 18 1 12
14 94 Lebluy Elise Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde 69 14 11 10 18 16
15 56 Kielstra Beaudine Radboud inline skating 71 17 15 16 14 9
16 96 Robeyns Lena Roll & Skate Leuven 73 12 13 14 17 17
17 63 Barker Leah GB Development Squad 79 16 16 15 12 20
18 59 Griffiths Aurora GB Development Squad 93 19 19 21 19 15
19 44 Simonsen Cathrine Talent Team Denmark 94 18 18 20 20 18
20 97 Roelants Jorien Roll & Skate Leuven 95 21 20 19 16 19
21 46 Moseling  Anna Herts Roller Speed Team 108 22 22 22 21 21
22 72 Hendrickx Emilie Roll & Skate Leuven 258 20 21 17 DNS DNS



Ranking Rugnr Naam Tijd Club Categorie

1 342 Sörries Milla 00:11,484 SSC Köln 1998 e.V. Cad M

2 89 Bergé Elise 00:11,775 RSC Tienen (RST) Cad m

3 90 Devoldere Fran 00:11,896 Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde (ZRC) Cad m

4 362 Choi Alicia 00:12,036 GB Development Squad Cad M

5 345 Sabourin Manon 00:12,036 USMV - Villeparisis Cad M

6 358 Hopp Sophia 00:12,086 ERSG Darmstadt Cad M

7 343 Skov Manthey Sinika 00:12,126 Talent Team Denmark Cad M

8 99 Vermont Roos 00:12,166 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Cad m

9 361 Crane Mia 00:12,192 GB Development Squad Cad M

10 365 Bardram Elisabeth 00:12,233 Talent Team Denmark Cad M

11 91 Devoogdt Nans 00:12,247 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Cad m

12 363 Barker Leah 00:12,517 GB Development Squad Cad M

13 93 Godts Kaat 00:12,542 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Cad m

14 356 Kielstra Beaudine 00:12,567 Radboud inline skating Cad M

15 71 BartholomeeusSen Hanna 00:12,597 De Skeelerclub van de Kempen (KRV) Cad m

16 97 Roelants Jorien 00:12,597 RSC Leuven (RSL) Cad m

17 96 Robeyns Lena 00:12,727 RSC Leuven (RSL) Cad m

18 94 Lebluy Elise 00:12,988 Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde (ZRC) Cad m

19 359 Griffiths Aurora 00:13,216 GB Development Squad Cad M

20 344 Simonsen Cathrine 00:13,718 Talent Team Denmark Cad M

21 346 Moseling  Anna 00:13,970 Herts Rol. Sp. Team Cad M
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Cadetten Jongens
plaats nr Naam Club totaal 1500m 3000m 5000m 100m 10.530m

1 77 Deroye Leander RSC Tienen 5 1 1 1 1 1
2 41 Andersen Ludvig Sparre Talent Team Denmark 18 4 2 3 6 3
3 87 Verleye Joren Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde 18 3 3 4 3 5
4 76 Deceuninck Matteo Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde 28 7 4 2 11 4
5 74 Demiddele Aster Roll & Skate Leuven 34 5 6 7 10 6
6 84 Trekels Staf Reko Roller Club Zemst 35 2 19 8 4 2
7 86 Verleene Massimo Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde 37 8 7 6 9 7
8 40 Andersen Storm Talent Team Denmark 41 6 5 5 7 18
9 35 Stacey Timmy GB Development Squad 54 12 14 14 2 12

10 88 Van Cauwenbergh Cas Roll & Skate Leuven 57 9 12 12 15 9
11 32 Wennekamp Luis SSC Köln 1998 e.V. 57 13 8 9 16 11
12 39 Barker Kirby GB Development Squad 57 10 9 10 13 15
13 49 De Deurwaerder-Martin LéopoldRILM - Roller in Lille Métropole 60 11 13 15 5 16
14 79 Flawinne Mille RSC Tienen 61 15 11 11 14 10
15 33 Van der Leij Hidde Radboud inline skating 72 17 10 13 18 14
16 29 Zwarthoed Noah Radboud inline skating 87 20 15 16 19 17
17 85 Van Calster Tijn Roll & Skate Leuven 88 18 17 17 17 19
18 78 Desender Mathias Reko Roller Club Zemst 90 16 16 18 20 20
19 81 Lamberts Maarten Reko Roller Club Zemst 237 21 DNS DNS 8 8
20 83 Reynaerts Lukas RSC Tienen 325 DNS DNS DNS 12 13
21 38 Beaury Lauris Rollers en Avesnois 332 14 DNF DNS DNS DNS
22 82 Puype Poels Xander Reko Roller Club Zemst 419 19 DNS DNS DNS DNS



Ranking Rugnr Naam Tijd Club Categorie

1 77 Deroye Leander 00:11,094 RSC Tienen (RST) Cad J

2 335 Stacey Timmy 00:11,104 GB Development Squad Cad H

3 87 Verleye Joren 00:11,495 Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde (ZRC) Cad J

4 84 Trekels Staf 00:11,655 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Cad J

5 349 De Deurwaerder-Martin Léopold 00:11,675 Roller in Lille Métropole Cad H

6 341 Andersen Ludvig Sparre 00:11,675 Talent Team Denmark Cad H

7 340 Andersen Storm 00:11,872 Talent Team Denmark Cad H

8 81 Lamberts Maarten 00:11,876 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Cad J

9 86 Verleene Massimo 00:11,926 Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde (ZRC) Cad J

10 74 Demiddele Aster 00:11,936 RSC Leuven (RSL) Cad J 

11 76 Deceuninck Matteo 00:11,946 Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde (ZRC) Cad J

12 83 Reynaerts Lukas 00:12,237 RSC Tienen (RST) Cad J

13 339 Barker Kirby 00:12,247 GB Development Squad Cad H

14 79 Flawinne Mille 00:12,347 RSC Tienen (RST) Cad J

15 88 Van cauwenbergh Cas 00:12,507 RSC Leuven (RSL) Cad J

16 332 Wennekamp Luis 00:12,738 SSC Köln 1998 e.V. Cad H

17 85 Van Calster Tijn 00:12,773 RSC Leuven (RSL) Cad J

18 333 Van der Leij Hidde 00:12,868 Radboud inline skating Cad H

19 329 Zwarthoed Noah 00:13,359 Radboud inline skating Cad H

20 78 Desender Mathias 00:14,241 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Cad J
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Jeugd Dames
plaats nr Naam Club totaal 1500m 3000m 5000m 100m 10.530m

1 66 Lemoux Maelis USMV 5 1 1 1 1 1
2 13 Ignoul Amélie RSC Tienen 10 2 2 2 2 2
3 56 Dohmel Aileen SSC Köln 1998 e.V. 15 3 3 3 3 3
4 65 Julienne Anaelle SSC Köln 1998 e.V. 24 8 4 4 4 4
5 67 Petersen Lærke Talent Team Denmark 27 7 5 5 5 5
6 8 Vereecke Larissa Reko Roller Club Zemst 29 4 6 6 6 7
7 10 D'Oosterlinck Lotte Skeeler Team Evergem 32 5 7 7 7 6
8 22 Bernard Maëhva Roller sport vitesse Avesnelles 222 6 8 8 DNS DNS



Ranking Rugnr Naam Tijd Club Categorie

1 166 LEMOUX MAELIS 00:11,044 USMV - Villeparisis Jeugd D

2 13 Ignoul Amelié 00:11,555 RSC Tienen (RST) Jeugd D

3 156 Dohmel Aileen 00:11,896 SSC Köln 1998 e.V. Jeugd D

4 165 #N/B 00:12,046 #N/B #N/B

5 167 Petersen Lærke 00:12,567 Talent Team Denmark Jeugd D

6 8 Vereecke Larissa 00:12,607 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Jeugd D

7 10 D'Oosterlinck Lotte 00:13,209 Skeelerteam Evergem (STE) Jeugd D
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Jeugd Heren
plaats nr Naam Club totaal 1500m 3000m 5000m 100m 10.530m

1 71 Buckler Arthur GB Development Squad 13 2 2 1 5 3
2 3 Trekels Fons Reko Roller Club Zemst 16 1 1 DNF 1 2
3 12 Haezaert Tuur Roll & Skate Leuven 22 5 4 5 4 4
4 69 Andersen Noah Talent Team Denmark 28 6 5 2 10 5
5 70 Barker Taylor GB Development Squad 28 4 9 7 2 6
6 15 Colombel Valentin Reko Roller Club Zemst 35 7 6 3 8 11
7 72 Koeman Senn IJs en Skeelerclub Lindenoord 38 10 7 4 9 8
8 18 Kowtun Konstantin SSC Köln 1998 e.V. 38 8 8 6 7 9
9 4 Vanhie Matteo Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde 40 9 10 8 6 7

10 73 Miller Nickolas Talent Team Denmark 52 11 11 9 11 10
11 9 Kusters Lenn RSC Tienen 216 3 3 DNF DNS DNS
12 2 Reynaerts Vik RSC Tienen 304 DNS DNS DNS 3 1



Ranking Rugnr Naam Tijd Club Categorie

1 3 Trekels Fons 00:10,363 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Jeugd H

2 170 Barker Taylor 00:11,004 GB Development Squad Jeugd H

3 2 Reynaerts Vik 00:11,005 RSC Tienen (RST) Jeugd H

4 12 Haezaert Tuur 00:11,084 RSC Leuven (RSL) Jeugd H

5 171 Buckler Arthur 00:11,172 GB Development Squad Jeugd H

6 4 Vanhie Matteo 00:11,354 Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde (ZRC) Jeugd H

7 118 Kowtun Konstantin 00:11,405 SSC Köln 1998 e.V. Jeugd H

8 15 Colombel Valentin 00:11,813 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Jeugd H 

9 172 Koeman Senn 00:12,154 IJs- en Skeelerclub Lindenoord Jeugd H

10 169 Andersen Noah 00:12,655 Talent Team Denmark Jeugd H

11 173 Miller Nickolas 00:13,439 Talent Team Denmark Jeugd H
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Seniores Dames
plaats nr Naam Club totaal 1500m 3000m 5000m 100m 10.530m

1 41 van der Meer Bianca IJs- en Skeelerclub Lindenoord 11 2 1 5 2 1
2 68 Skov Manthey Drine Talent Team Denmark 18 4 5 4 1 4
3 33 Marlein Caley Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde 18 1 4 2 4 7
4 40 Mulder Eline Roll & Skate Leuven 18 5 3 3 5 2
5 39 Haemels Merel Reko Roller Club Zemst 19 6 2 1 7 3
6 37 Van Relegem Carolien Reko Roller Club Zemst 28 3 6 7 6 6
7 49 Delannoy Louanne Roller Sport Saint Pierrais 31 7 7 6 3 8
8 64 Devisscher Myra Skeelerteam Evergem 42 8 8 8 8 10
9 45 Hörnschemeyer Irene SSC Köln 1998 e.V. 46 9 9 10 9 9

10 43 Oldenburger Eva Radboud inline skating 51 10 10 9 11 11
11 38 Pierloot Amber Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde 315 DNS DNS DNS 10 5
12 50 Ten Have Heleen DKIJV 322 11 11 DNS DNS DNS



Ranking Rugnr Naam Tijd Club Categorie

1 168 Skov Manthey Drine 00:11,460 Talent Team Denmark Jeugd D

2 41 van der Meer Bianca 00:11,776 IJs- en Skeelerclub Lindenoord Sen D

3 49 Delannoy Louanne 00:11,866 Roller Sport Saint Pierrais Sen D

4 33 Marlein Caley 00:11,876 Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde (ZRC) Sen D

5 40 Mulder Eline 00:11,926 RSC Leuven (RSL) Sen D 

6 37 Van Relegem Carolien 00:12,136 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Sen D

7 39 Haemels Merel 00:12,216 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Sen D

8 64 Devisscher Myra 00:12,417 Skeelerteam Evergem (STE) Sen D 

9 45 Hörnschemeyer Irene 00:12,427 SSC Köln 1998 e.V. Sen D

10 38 Pierloot Amber 00:12,497 Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde (ZRC) Sen D

11 43 Oldenburger Eva 00:12,597 Radboud inline skating Sen D
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Seniores Heren
plaats nr Naam Club totaal 1500m 3000m 5000m 100m 10.530m

1 54 Mulder Tom Roll & Skate Leuven 8 1 1 1 3 2
2 93 Kieser Sebastien Skate 13 16 2 3 2 5 4
3 32 Le Lièvre Koen Koninklijke Modern Skaters Club Wilrijk 20 3 4 3 2 8
4 34 Vanes Fabio Reko Roller Club Zemst 23 4 2 DNF 7 3
5 59 Vennix Wouter Reko Roller Club Zemst 29 6 6 6 6 5
6 55 Soni Rohan Reko Roller Club Zemst 29 5 5 4 8 7
7 75 Autin Nathan Roller Sport Saint Pierrais 34 7 7 5 9 6
8 31 Meeus Tiemen Koninklijke Modern Skaters Club Wilrijk 221 8 DNS DNS 4 9
9 50 Troost Sietse Reko Roller Club Zemst 302 DNS DNS DNS 1 1



Ranking Rugnr Naam Tijd Club Categorie

1 50 Troost Sietse 00:09,952 Reko Roller Club Zemst Sen H

2 32 Le Lièvre Koen 00:10,473 Koninklijk Modern Wilrijk (KMW) Sen H

3 54 Mulder Tom 00:10,693 RSC Leuven (RSL) Sen H

4 31 Meeus Tiemen 00:10,774 Koninklijk Modern Wilrijk (KMW) Sen H

5 93 Kieser Sebastian 00:10,794 Skate13 Sen H

6 59 Vennix Wouter 00:10,884 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Sen H

7 34 Vanes Fabio 00:11,184 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Sen H

8 221 Depays Erwan 00:11,405 RILM Liefh H

9 55 Soni Rohan 00:11,525 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Sen H

10 75 Autin Nathan 00:11,615 Roller Sport Saint Pierrais Sen H

11 23 Alderweireldt Gino 00:11,715 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Liefh H 

12 26 Brouwers Tom 00:11,883 RSC Tienen (RST) Liefh H 

13 30 Vennix Tom 00:16,315 Reko Rollerclub Zemst (RRZ) Liefh H 
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Liefhebbers Dames
plaats nr Naam Club totaal 1500m 3000m 5000m 100m 10.530m

1 62 Van Miert Annelies KRV de skeelerclub v/d Kempen 5 1 1 1 1 1
2 63 Rynders Hanne RSC Tienen 11 2 2 2 3 2
3 61 Pierloot Lies Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde 14 3 3 3 2 3
4 50 Ten Have Heleen DKIJV 404 DNS DNS 4 DNS DNS



Liefhebbers Heren
plaats NR Naam Club totaal 1500m 3000m 5000m 100m 10.530m

1 26 Brouwers Tom RSC Tienen 8 1 1 1 3 2
2 23 Alderweireldt Gino Reko Roller Club Zemst 9 2 2 2 2 1
3 21 Depays Erwan RILM - Roller in Lille Métropole 16 3 4 4 1 4
4 30 Vennix Tom Reko Roller Club Zemst 17 4 3 3 4 3


